
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
URBAN DEVELOPMENT

LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:4742
ANSWERED ON:22.04.2015
COMMON MOBILITY CARD
Chaudhary Shri C.R.

Will the Minister of URBAN DEVELOPMENT be pleased to state:

(a) whether the Committee set up to finalise the standards/architecture/software architecture of National Common Mobility Card has submitted its report;

(b) if so, the details thereof along with the names of the cities where it is likely to be implemented; and

(c) if not, the reasons therefor and the time by which the report is likely to be submitted?

Answer

THE MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF URBAN DEVELOPMENT (SHRI BABUL SUPRIYO)

(a): No, Madam.

(b): Does not arise.

(c): The Committee will submit the report as and when it is prepared.
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